Area Amministrativa 2 98,00%

Area Demografica 2 89.00%
Area Finanziaria 1 0,00%
Area Polizia Locale 2 92.50%
Area Tecnica 4 92,50%

11,00%
100,00%
7,50%
7,50%




Sewies
Area Amministrativa
Area Demografica
Area Finanziaria
Area Polizia Locale
Area Tecnica

94,00%

0,00%
84,00%
96,00%

6,50%
6,00%
100,00%
16,00%
4,00%




Area Amministrativa
Area Demografica
Area Finanziaria
Area Polizia Locale
Area Tecnica

S S S S

81,00%

80,50%
16,00%
76,00%
80,50%

19,00%
19,50%
84,00%
24,00%
19,50%




